益阳市住房和城乡建设局（人民防空办公室）下属事业单位2022年公开招聘工作人员综合成绩
	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	报考职位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	是否入围体检

	1
	220827010405
	曹鑫
	会计（A1）
	82.4
	80.22
	81.53
	是

	2
	220827010323
	徐**
	会计（A1）
	77.9
	78.36
	78.08
	

	3
	220827020422
	肖伟
	不动产测绘(A2)
	72.4
	78.6
	74.88
	是

	4
	220827020429
	王婷
	不动产测绘(A2)
	70.6
	80
	74.36
	是

	5
	220827020427
	胡**
	不动产测绘(A2)
	68.5
	79.2
	72.78
	

	6
	220827020423
	张**
	不动产测绘(A2)
	66.6
	77.02
	70.77
	

	7
	220827030111
	曹冰
	财务(A3)
	77.4
	81.76
	79.14
	是

	8
	220827030112
	刘**
	财务(A3)
	77
	80.2
	78.28
	


